
Ord No Name Bdsl Bewerber Marke Race 1
Pos 

Race 1 Race 2
Pos 

Race 2 TOTAL

1. 100 DÜR Davi Vbg derselbe Yamaha 25 1. 25 1. 50

2. 44 LACKNER Manuel Bgl MSV Oberdorf KTM 22 2. 22 2. 44

3. 321 MESSNER Lukas ITA GASGAS 18 4. 20 3. 38

4. 204 ARTNER Luca Bgl MX-Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 20 3. 18 4. 38

5. 365 KINZ Nico OÖ HSV-Ried GASGAS 15 6. 16 5. 31

6. 919 SADNIK Fabio Ktn derselbe GASGAS 16 5. 15 6. 31

7. 27 ACKERL Ben NÖ derselbe KTM 13 8. 14 7. 27

8. 17 KRONBERGER Michael OÖ LMBG Racing/ MX Kids GASGAS 12 9. 12 9. 24

9. 322 KOPISCHKE Oskar GER derselbe Yamaha 11 10. 11 10. 22

10. 77 TARMANN Bruno K Tarco Racing Team KTM 14 7. 6 15. 20

11. 276 REBERNIG Sebastian Ktn Husqvarna 10 11. 7 14. 17

12. 612 ÖTZLINGER Paul Lukas OÖ HSV-Ried KTM 7 14. 9 12. 16

13. 76 LEITNER Elias B MX Devils Yamaha 2 19. 13 8. 15

14. 68 FREUDENTHALER Joela OÖ MSC Kronast KTM 4 17. 10 11. 14

15. 808 TRETNJAK Jan Stmk Dorfer Metallbau Racing Team KTM 1 20. 8 13. 9

16. 15 WEICHSELBAUMER Florian OÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 5 16. 4 17. 9

17. 912 EDLINGER Christoph OÖ HSV Ried GASGAS 9 12.  DNF 9

18. 222 SCHWEIGHART Jakob Stmk Team Euro Motors Graz GASGAS 3 18. 5 16. 8

19. 63 SCHUSCHOU Luca Ktn Tarco Racing Team KTM 8 13.  DNF 8

20. 199 SCHWEIDER Robin T derselbe GASGAS 6 15. 1 20. 7

21. 26 SCHARINGER Tobias OÖ HSV-Wels Husqvarna 0 21. 3 18. 3

22. 126 KLAUSNER Paul OÖ HSV Wels / MX Kids Yamaha 0 22. 2 19. 2

23. 949 BENKNER Alexander OÖ MSC Seitenstetten GASGAS 0 23. 0 21. 0

24. 22 MÜLLNER Raphael NÖ Nursch Georgmech Team TM 0 25. 0 22. 0

25. 47 DÜR Julien Vbg derselbe Yamaha 0 24. 0 23. 0

26. 911 KALAC Daris OÖ MCC Behamberg KTM  NC 0 24. 0

27. 10 SCHITKOWITZ Kilian NÖ derselbe KTM 0 27. 0 25. 0

28. 135 SCHÄFER Florian OÖ BTS-Racing Husqvarna 0 26. 0 26. 0

29. 308 HAUNSCHMID Jannik NÖ MSC Seitenstetten KTM 0 31. 0 27. 0

30. 333 PFAFFENBICHLER Nico NÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 0 29. 0 28. 0

31. 422 BRUNMAYR Arthur NÖ MSC Seitenstetten HUSQVARNA 0 28. 0 29. 0

32. 30 FELBERMAIR Elias OÖ HSV-Ried Husqvarna  DNF  DNF 0

33. 93 MAYRHOFER Philipp NÖ MCC Behamberg KTM 0 30.  DNF 0

Tageswertung :   - auner 85
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Run: _1.Rennen - auner 85
MX auner-CUP 2024

SEITENSTETTEN 10.08.2024.
Circuit: Seitenstetten
Length: 1470  met.

Race Classification after 9 laps = 13,23 km
Started: 33          Classified: 31           Not Classified: 2

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best TmIn Lap B.SpeedNat/Bdsl Bewerber Marka Points

1 100 DÜR Davi 9 16:26,911  - - 1:48,191 2 48,9 Vbg derselbe Yamaha 25

2 44 LACKNER Manuel 9 16:29,207 2.296 2.296 1:48,724 6 48,7 Bgl MSV Oberdorf KTM 22

3 204 ARTNER Luca 9 16:31,912 5.001 2.705 1:48,237 6 48,9 Bgl MX-Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 20

4 321 MESSNER Lukas 9 16:48,016 21.105 16.104 1:49,597 4 48,3 ITA GASGAS 18

5 919 SADNIK Fabio 9 17:24,297 57.386 36.281 1:53,824 3 46,5 Ktn derselbe GASGAS 16

6 365 KINZ Nico 9 17:32,991 1:06.080 8.694 1:54,743 8 46,1 OÖ HSV-Ried GASGAS 15

7 77 TARMANN Bruno 9 17:35,962 1:09.051 2.971 1:56,253 6 45,5 K Tarco Racing Team KTM 14

8 27 ACKERL Ben 9 17:37,448 1:10.537 1.486 1:54,945 8 46,0 NÖ derselbe KTM 13

9 17 KRONBERGER Michael 9 17:48,231 1:21.320 10.783 1:56,386 8 45,5 OÖ LMBG Racing/ MX Kids GASGAS 12

10 322 KOPISCHKE Oskar 9 17:58,178 1:31.267 9.947 1:57,557 4 45,0 GER derselbe Yamaha 11

11 276 REBERNIG Sebastian 9 17:59,721 1:32.810 1.543 1:57,350 4 45,1 Ktn Husqvarna 10

12 912 EDLINGER Christoph 9 18:02,088 1:35.177 2.367 1:56,680 6 45,4 OÖ HSV Ried GASGAS 9

13 63 SCHUSCHOU Luca 9 18:10,213 1:43.302 8.125 1:56,761 4 45,3 Ktn Tarco Racing Team KTM 8

14 612 ÖTZLINGER Paul Lukas 9 18:29,288 2:02.377 19.075 2:00,226 7 44,0 OÖ HSV-Ried KTM 7

15 199 SCHWEIDER Robin 8 16:28,435 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:01,077 4 43,7 T derselbe GASGAS 6

16 15 WEICHSELBAUMER Floria 8 16:29,050 1 Lap 0.615 2:01,046 4 43,7 OÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 5

17 68 FREUDENTHALER Joela 8 16:30,308 1 Lap 1.258 1:59,627 6 44,2 OÖ MSC Kronast KTM 4

18 222 SCHWEIGHART Jakob 8 16:30,896 1 Lap 0.588 1:58,959 6 44,5 Stmk Team Euro Motors Graz GASGAS 3

19 76 LEITNER Elias 9 17:38,962 1:12.051 -1 Laps 1:55,337 8 45,9 B MX Devils Yamaha 2

20 808 TRETNJAK Jan 8 16:31,405 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:58,792 8 44,5 Stmk Dorfer Metallbau Racing Team KTM 1

21 26 SCHARINGER Tobias 8 16:40,790 1 Lap 9.385 2:01,708 4 43,5 OÖ HSV-Wels Husqvarna 0

22 126 KLAUSNER Paul 8 16:56,504 1 Lap 15.714 2:04,547 4 42,5 OÖ HSV Wels / MX Kids Yamaha 0

23 949 BENKNER Alexander 8 17:17,412 1 Lap 20.908 2:06,372 3 41,9 OÖ MSC Seitenstetten GASGAS 0

24 47 DÜR Julien 8 17:18,504 1 Lap 1.092 2:06,316 3 41,9 Vbg derselbe Yamaha 0

25 22 MÜLLNER Raphael 8 17:19,662 1 Lap 1.158 2:05,753 8 42,1 NÖ Nursch Georgmech Team TM 0

26 135 SCHÄFER Florian 8 18:24,761 1 Lap 1:05.099 2:09,418 8 40,9 OÖ BTS-Racing Husqvarna 0

27 10 SCHITKOWITZ Kilian 8 18:28,226 1 Lap 3.465 2:15,409 5 39,1 NÖ derselbe KTM 0

28 422 BRUNMAYR Arthur 8 18:36,605 1 Lap 8.379 2:16,446 2 38,8 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten HUSQVARNA 0

29 333 PFAFFENBICHLER Nico 7 16:46,417 2 Laps 1 Lap 2:21,625 2 37,4 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 0

30 93 MAYRHOFER Philipp 7 17:38,621 2 Laps 52.204 2:19,455 5 37,9 NÖ MCC Behamberg KTM 0

31 308 HAUNSCHMID Jannik 7 17:41,013 2 Laps 2.392 2:26,331 2 36,2 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten KTM 0

     Not Classified - Laps below  75% of the leader i.e. 7  Laps

NC 911 KALAC Daris 1 18:51,117 8 Laps 0 - OÖ MCC Behamberg KTM

     Did not FINISH

DNF 30 FELBERMAIR Elias 5 9:32,057 DNF 1:50,359 2 48,0 OÖ HSV-Ried Husqvarna

    Best Laptime :  #100   DÜR Davi  Time:  1:48,191   Speed: 49  Km/h      /      Average Race Speed: 48,26  Km/h

Bemerkungen:

# 76   LEITNER Elias -  Unsportlichkeit, Gelbe Flagge - uberholen - 10 platze strafe
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Run: _2.Rennen - auner 85
MX auner-CUP 2024

SEITENSTETTEN 10.08.2024.
Circuit: Seitenstetten
Length: 1470  met.

Race Classification after 9 laps = 13,23 km
Started: 33          Classified: 29           Not Classified: 4

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best TmIn Lap B.SpeedNat/Bdsl Bewerber Marka Points

1 100 DÜR Davi 9 16:19,424  - - 1:47,067 6 49,4 Vbg derselbe Yamaha 25

2 44 LACKNER Manuel 9 16:23,310 3.886 3.886 1:47,373 4 49,3 Bgl MSV Oberdorf KTM 22

3 321 MESSNER Lukas 9 16:26,662 7.238 3.352 1:47,693 5 49,1 ITA GASGAS 20

4 204 ARTNER Luca 9 16:27,372 7.948 0.710 1:47,293 6 49,3 Bgl MX-Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 18

5 365 KINZ Nico 9 17:05,708 46.284 38.336 1:52,254 2 47,1 OÖ HSV-Ried GASGAS 16

6 919 SADNIK Fabio 9 17:20,943 1:01.519 15.235 1:53,725 3 46,5 Ktn derselbe GASGAS 15

7 27 ACKERL Ben 9 17:28,945 1:09.521 8.002 1:54,131 5 46,4 NÖ derselbe KTM 14

8 76 LEITNER Elias 9 17:31,845 1:12.421 2.900 1:54,745 8 46,1 B MX Devils Yamaha 13

9 17 KRONBERGER Michael 9 17:41,084 1:21.660 9.239 1:55,207 3 45,9 OÖ LMBG Racing/ MX Kids GASGAS 12

10 322 KOPISCHKE Oskar 9 17:46,529 1:27.105 5.445 1:56,672 3 45,4 GER derselbe Yamaha 11

11 68 FREUDENTHALER Joela 9 17:51,123 1:31.699 4.594 1:57,155 6 45,2 OÖ MSC Kronast KTM 10

12 612 ÖTZLINGER Paul Lukas 9 17:59,763 1:40.339 8.640 1:57,229 5 45,1 OÖ HSV-Ried KTM 9

13 808 TRETNJAK Jan 9 18:01,012 1:41.588 1.249 1:57,708 9 45,0 Stmk Dorfer Metallbau Racing Team KTM 8

14 276 REBERNIG Sebastian 9 18:02,464 1:43.040 1.452 1:57,383 9 45,1 Ktn Husqvarna 7

15 77 TARMANN Bruno 9 18:04,022 1:44.598 1.558 1:57,278 9 45,1 K Tarco Racing Team KTM 6

16 222 SCHWEIGHART Jakob 9 18:07,111 1:47.687 3.089 1:58,304 2 44,7 Stmk Team Euro Motors Graz GASGAS 5

17 15 WEICHSELBAUMER Floria 9 18:17,564 1:58.140 10.453 1:58,537 5 44,6 OÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 4

18 26 SCHARINGER Tobias 8 16:25,657 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:59,762 5 44,2 OÖ HSV-Wels Husqvarna 3

19 126 KLAUSNER Paul 8 16:26,557 1 Lap 0.900 2:00,953 7 43,8 OÖ HSV Wels / MX Kids Yamaha 2

20 199 SCHWEIDER Robin 8 16:38,488 1 Lap 11.931 2:01,180 3 43,7 T derselbe GASGAS 1

21 949 BENKNER Alexander 8 16:52,561 1 Lap 14.073 2:04,184 8 42,6 OÖ MSC Seitenstetten GASGAS 0

22 22 MÜLLNER Raphael 8 16:55,035 1 Lap 2.474 2:04,821 8 42,4 NÖ Nursch Georgmech Team TM 0

23 47 DÜR Julien 8 16:59,277 1 Lap 4.242 2:04,134 8 42,6 Vbg derselbe Yamaha 0

24 911 KALAC Daris 8 17:20,466 1 Lap 21.189 2:06,701 8 41,8 OÖ MCC Behamberg KTM 0

25 10 SCHITKOWITZ Kilian 8 18:30,060 1 Lap 1:09.594 2:15,650 5 39,0 NÖ derselbe KTM 0

26 135 SCHÄFER Florian 7 16:21,171 2 Laps 1 Lap 2:10,922 3 40,4 OÖ BTS-Racing Husqvarna 0

27 308 HAUNSCHMID Jannik 7 16:30,525 2 Laps 9.354 2:17,294 3 38,5 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten KTM 0

28 333 PFAFFENBICHLER Nico 7 16:39,392 2 Laps 8.867 2:18,340 3 38,3 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 0

29 422 BRUNMAYR Arthur 7 17:03,537 2 Laps 24.145 2:15,942 3 38,9 NÖ MSC Seitenstetten HUSQVARNA 0

     Did not FINISH

DNF 30 FELBERMAIR Elias DNF 0 - OÖ HSV-Ried Husqvarna

DNF 912 EDLINGER Christoph DNF 0 - OÖ HSV Ried GASGAS

DNF 63 SCHUSCHOU Luca DNF 0 - Ktn Tarco Racing Team KTM

DNF 93 MAYRHOFER Philipp DNF 0 - NÖ MCC Behamberg KTM

    Best Laptime :  #100   DÜR Davi  Time:  1:47,067   Speed: 49  Km/h      /      Average Race Speed: 48,63  Km/h
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